
•	Butler

•	Clarkson

•	Jindalee

•	Merriwa

•	Mindarie

•	Quinns Rocks

•	Ridgewood

77
Bus TimetableEffective: 30/11/2025

Routes

Suburbs

All Transperth buses are accessible

481

482

483

484

Clarkson Stn - Butler Stn 
via Marmion Av & Santa 
Barbara Pde

Clarkson Stn - Butler Stn 
via Marmion Av

Clarkson Stn - Butler Stn 
via Merriwa

Clarkson Stn - Butler Stn  
via Ridgewood

For information about connections  
with other bus and train services,  
please use the JourneyPlanner at  
transperth.wa.gov.au



6:04 - 6:11
- 6:15 6:26
6:28 - 6:35
6:48 - 6:55
- 6:47 6:57
7:08 - 7:15
- 7:09 7:19
7:23 - 7:30
7:33 - 7:40
- 7:34 7:46
7:42 - 7:50
- 7:44 7:55
7:52 - 8:00
- 7:54 8:06
8:02 - 8:09
8:02 - 8:10
8:09 - 8:19
- - -
- 8:15 8:27
8:23 - 8:31
- 8:25 8:37
8:42 - 8:51
- 8:54 9:06
9:12 - 9:21
- 9:29 9:41
9:42 - 9:51
- 9:59 10:11

10:12 - 10:21
- 10:29 10:41

10:43 - 10:52
- 10:57 11:09

11:11 - 11:20
- 11:27 11:39

11:41 - 11:50
- 11:57 12:09

12:10 - 12:20
- 12:27 12:39

12:41 - 12:51
- 12:57 1:09
1:11 - 1:21
- 1:27 1:39
1:41 - 1:51
- 1:57 2:10
2:11 - 2:21
- 2:35 2:47
2:43 - 2:55
3:03 - 3:13
- 3:01 3:14
3:13 - 3:25
- 3:14 3:31
3:13 - 3:25
3:14 - 3:25
- 3:16 3:28
3:20 - 3:31
- 3:29 3:42

25551 25738 26897 / Stand 4

Marmion Av / 
Kingsbridge Bvd

Santa Barbara Pde / 
Weymouth Bvd Butler Stn

Route 481, 482 - To Butler

am 482 - - 6:03
481 - 6:11 -
482 - - 6:27
482 - - 6:47
481 6:36 6:42 -
482 - - 7:07
481 - 7:04 -
482 - - 7:22
482 - - 7:32
481 7:21 7:28 -
482 - - 7:41
481 - 7:38 -
482 - - 7:51
481 7:41 7:48 -
482  H 7:51 7:58 8:00
482 - - 8:01
482  S 7:51 8:05 8:07
482  A 8:01 A  8:12 -
481 8:01 8:09 -
482 - - 8:21
481 8:11 8:19 -
482 8:31 8:38 8:40
481 8:41 8:49 -
482 9:01 9:08 9:10
481 9:16 9:24 -
482 9:31 9:38 9:40
481 9:46 9:54 -
482 10:01 10:08 10:10
481 10:16 10:24 -
482 10:31 10:38 10:41
481 10:44 10:52 -
482 10:59 11:06 11:09
481 11:14 11:22 -
482 11:29 11:36 11:39
481 11:44 11:52 -
482 11:59 12:06 12:08

pm 481 12:14 12:22 -
482 12:29 12:37 12:39
481 12:44 12:52 -
482 12:59 1:07 1:09
481 1:14 1:22 -
482 1:29 1:37 1:39
481 1:44 1:52 -
482 1:59 2:07 2:09
481 2:21 2:30 -
482 2:31 2:39 2:41
482  H 2:51 2:58 3:01
481  B - - -
482  S 2:51 3:07 3:10
481  S 2:51 3:07 -
482  H 3:01 3:08 3:11
482  K 3:01 3:09 3:12
481  H 3:01 3:10 -
482  T 3:01 3:15 3:18
481  D 3:01 3:22 -

Timed Stops

Stop No. * 17998 25549

Route No. Clarkson Stn Marmion Av / 
Anchorage Dr N

Marmion Av /  
Hughie Edwards Dr

Monday to Friday



Timed Stops

Stop No. * 17998 25549 25551 25738 26897 / Stand 4

Route No. Clarkson Stn Marmion Av / 
Anchorage Dr N

Marmion Av /  
Hughie Edwards Dr

Marmion Av / 
Kingsbridge Bvd

Santa Barbara Pde / 
Weymouth Bvd Butler Stn

Monday to Friday (continued)
pm 481  C - - - - 3:21 3:36

482 3:11 3:19 3:22 3:24 - 3:35
481 3:11 3:20 - - 3:25 3:38
482 3:21 3:30 3:33 3:35 - 3:46
481 3:31 3:40 - - 3:46 4:01
482  F 3:41 3:50 3:53 3:55 - 4:04
482  E 3:41 3:54 3:57 3:59 - 4:11
482 3:51 4:00 4:03 4:05 - 4:15
481 3:51 4:00 - - 4:06 4:19
482  G 4:01 4:10 4:12 4:14 - 4:23
482  J 4:01 4:15 4:17 4:19 - 4:31
482 4:11 4:20 4:22 4:24 - 4:34
481 4:11 4:20 - - 4:26 4:39
482 4:21 4:30 4:32 4:34 - 4:44
482 4:31 4:40 4:42 4:44 - 4:54
481 4:31 4:40 - - 4:45 4:58
482 4:41 4:50 4:52 4:54 - 5:04
481 4:41 4:50 - - 4:55 5:08
481 4:52 5:01 - - 5:06 5:19
482 5:02 5:11 5:13 5:15 - 5:25
482 5:12 5:21 5:23 5:25 - 5:35
481 5:12 5:21 - - 5:26 5:39
482 5:22 5:30 5:32 5:34 - 5:44
482 5:32 5:40 5:42 5:44 - 5:53
481 5:32 5:40 - - 5:45 5:56
482 5:42 5:50 5:52 5:54 - 6:03
481 5:47 5:55 - - 6:00 6:12
482 5:52 6:00 6:02 6:04 - 6:13
482 6:01 6:09 6:11 6:13 - 6:22
481 6:06 6:14 - - 6:19 6:31
482 6:11 6:19 6:21 6:23 - 6:32
482 6:21 6:28 6:30 6:32 - 6:41
481 6:26 6:33 - - 6:38 6:50
482 6:31 6:38 6:40 6:42 - 6:50
482 6:41 6:48 6:50 6:52 - 7:00
481 6:51 6:58 - - 7:03 7:14
482 7:01 7:08 7:10 7:12 - 7:20
481 7:11 7:18 - - 7:23 7:34
482 7:31 7:38 7:40 7:42 - 7:50
481 7:41 7:47 - - 7:52 8:03
482 8:01 8:07 8:09 8:11 - 8:19
481 8:14 8:20 - - 8:25 8:36
482 8:29 8:35 8:37 8:39 - 8:47
481 8:59 9:05 - - 9:10 9:21
482 9:29 9:35 9:37 9:39 - 9:47
481 9:59 10:05 - - 10:10 10:20
481 10:55 11:01 - - 11:07 11:16
481 11:55 12:01 - - 12:07 12:15

Route 481, 482 - To Butler



Saturday
am 481 6:36 6:42 - - 6:46 6:55

482 7:06 7:12 7:14 7:16 - 7:22
481 7:29 7:35 - - 7:39 7:50
482 7:59 8:05 8:07 8:09 - 8:16
481 8:29 8:36 - - 8:40 8:52
482 8:59 9:07 9:09 9:11 - 9:20
481 9:29 9:36 - - 9:41 9:53
482 9:59 10:07 10:09 10:11 - 10:20
481 10:29 10:37 - - 10:42 10:54
482 10:59 11:08 11:10 11:12 - 11:21
481 11:29 11:37 - - 11:42 11:55
482 11:59 12:08 12:10 12:12 - 12:21

pm 481 12:29 12:37 - - 12:42 12:55
482 12:59 1:08 1:10 1:12 - 1:21
481 1:29 1:37 - - 1:42 1:55
482 1:59 2:08 2:10 2:12 - 2:21
481 2:29 2:37 - - 2:42 2:55
482 2:59 3:08 3:10 3:12 - 3:21
481 3:29 3:37 - - 3:42 3:55
482 3:59 4:08 4:10 4:12 - 4:21
481 4:29 4:37 - - 4:42 4:54
482 4:59 5:07 5:09 5:11 - 5:20
481 5:29 5:36 - - 5:41 5:53
482 5:59 6:07 6:09 6:11 - 6:20
481 6:29 6:36 - - 6:41 6:53
482 6:59 7:06 7:08 7:10 - 7:19
481 7:29 7:36 - - 7:41 7:52
482 7:59 8:06 8:08 8:10 - 8:17
481 8:59 9:06 - - 9:10 9:21
481 9:55 10:02 - - 10:06 10:17
481 10:55 11:02 - - 11:06 11:17
481 11:55 12:02 - - 12:06 12:16

Timed Stops

Stop No. * 17998 25549 25551 25738 26897 / Stand 4

Route No. Clarkson Stn Marmion Av / 
Anchorage Dr N

Marmion Av /  
Hughie Edwards Dr

Marmion Av / 
Kingsbridge Bvd

Santa Barbara Pde / 
Weymouth Bvd Butler Stn

Route 481, 482 - To Butler

Legend
A	 Operates on school days only and deviates to terminate 

at Mindarie Senior College at time shown in Marmion Av 
/ Anchorage Dr column. 

B	 Operates on school days only and departs Irene 
McCormack Catholic College at 2.53pm.

C	 Operates on school days only and departs Irene 
McCormack Catholic College at 3.15pm.

D	 Operates on school days only and deviates via Clarkson 
Community High School and Mindarie Senior College.

E	 Operates on Monday and Friday school days only and 
deviates via Mindarie Senior College.

F	 Does not operate on Monday and Friday school days. 
G	 Operates on Monday to Friday except Tuesday and 

Thursday school days.
H	 Operates on school holidays only.
J	 Operates on Tuesday and Thursday school days only and 

deviates via Mindarie Senior College.
K	 Operates on Monday and Friday school days only.
S	 Operates on school days only and deviates via Mindarie 

Senior College.
T	 Operates on Tuesday to Thursday school days only and 

deviates via Mindarie Senior College.

*	 Clarkson Stn:  
	 Route 481 - Stop No. 21912 / Stand No. 1 
	 Route 482 - Stop No. 21911 / Stand No. 2



Timed Stops

Stop No. * 17998 25549 25551 25738 26897 / Stand 4

Route No. Clarkson Stn Marmion Av / 
Anchorage Dr N

Marmion Av /  
Hughie Edwards Dr

Marmion Av / 
Kingsbridge Bvd

Santa Barbara Pde / 
Weymouth Bvd Butler Stn

Route 481, 482 - To Butler

am 482 7:59 8:05 8:07 8:09 - 8:17
482 8:59 9:05 9:07 9:09 - 9:17
481 9:29 9:35 - - 9:40 9:51
482 9:59 10:05 10:07 10:09 - 10:18
481 10:29 10:36 - - 10:41 10:52
482 10:59 11:06 11:08 11:10 - 11:19
481 11:29 11:36 - - 11:41 11:53
482 11:59 12:06 12:09 12:11 - 12:20

pm 481 12:29 12:36 - - 12:41 12:53
482 12:59 1:06 1:09 1:11 - 1:20
481 1:29 1:36 - - 1:41 1:53
482 1:59 2:06 2:09 2:11 - 2:20
481 2:29 2:36 - - 2:41 2:53
482 2:59 3:06 3:09 3:11 - 3:20
481 3:29 3:36 - - 3:41 3:53
482 3:59 4:06 4:09 4:11 - 4:21
481 4:29 4:36 - - 4:41 4:52
482 4:59 5:06 5:08 5:10 - 5:20
481 5:29 5:36 - - 5:41 5:52
482 5:59 6:06 6:08 6:10 - 6:19
481 6:29 6:36 - - 6:41 6:52
482 6:59 7:06 7:08 7:10 - 7:17
481 7:29 7:36 - - 7:40 7:50
481 8:25 8:32 - - 8:36 8:46
481 9:55 10:01 - - 10:05 10:15

Sundays & Public Holidays

*	 Clarkson Stn:  
	 Route 481 - Stop No. 21912 / Stand No. 1 
	 Route 482 - Stop No. 21911 / Stand No. 2

Legend



Timed Stops

Stop No. 26894 / Stand 1 26919 25556 25558 18044 21910 / Stand 3

Route No. Butler Stn Santa Barbara Pde 
/ Weymouth Bvd

Marmion Av / 
Kingsbridge Bvd

Marmion Av /  
Hughie Edwards Dr

Marmion Av / 
Anchorage Dr N Clarkson Stn

Route 481, 482 - To Clarkson

Monday to Friday
am 482 4:42 - 4:45 4:47 4:49 4:59

481 - 5:00 - - 5:04 5:14
482 5:18 - 5:21 5:23 5:25 5:36
481 - 5:32 - - 5:36 5:46
482 5:39 - 5:42 5:44 5:46 5:56
481 - 5:52 - - 5:56 6:06
482 5:59 - 6:02 6:04 6:06 6:16
481 - 6:12 - - 6:16 6:26
482 6:14 - 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:31
481 6:18 6:24 - - 6:29 6:40
482 6:28 - 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:45
481 6:33 6:39 - - 6:44 6:55
482 6:42 - 6:45 6:47 6:49 7:00
481 6:43 6:49 - - 6:54 7:05
482 6:52 - 6:55 6:57 6:59 7:10
481 6:53 6:59 - - 7:04 7:15
481 7:02 7:08 - - 7:14 7:25
482 7:07 - 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:25
482 7:16 - 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:35
481 - 7:18 - - 7:24 7:35
481 7:21 7:27 - - 7:33 7:45
482 7:26 - 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:45
481  H 7:30 7:39 - - 7:45 7:55
482 7:35 - 7:39 7:41 7:43 7:55
481  S 7:36 7:43 - - 7:49 8:05
481  S 7:44 7:51 - - 7:57 8:15
482  H 7:48 - 7:51 7:53 7:55 8:05
482  S 7:48 - 7:52 7:54 7:56 8:15
481  H 7:52 7:59 - - 8:05 8:15
482  S 8:00 - 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:26
482  H 8:08 - 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:26
481 8:10 8:16 - - 8:22 8:36
481  A 8:16 8:22 - - 8:28 8:46
481  H 8:24 8:30 - - 8:36 8:46
482 8:26 - 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:46
481 8:32 8:38 - - 8:44 8:56
482 8:37 - 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:56
481 8:42 8:48 - - 8:54 9:06
482 8:57 - 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:16
481 9:02 9:08 - - 9:14 9:26
482 9:19 - 9:23 9:25 9:28 9:39
481 9:30 9:36 - - 9:42 9:54
482 9:49 - 9:53 9:55 9:58 10:09
481 10:00 10:06 - - 10:12 10:24
482 10:18 - 10:22 10:24 10:27 10:39
481 10:30 10:36 - - 10:42 10:54
482 10:49 - 10:53 10:55 10:57 11:09
481 11:00 11:06 - - 11:12 11:24
482 11:19 - 11:23 11:25 11:27 11:39
481 11:30 11:36 - - 11:42 11:54
482 11:49 - 11:53 11:55 11:57 12:09

pm 481 12:00 12:06 - - 12:12 12:24
482 12:19 - 12:23 12:25 12:27 12:39
481 12:30 12:36 - - 12:42 12:54
482 12:46 - 12:50 12:52 12:54 1:06



Timed Stops

Stop No. 26894 / Stand 1 26919 25556 25558 18044 21910 / Stand 3

Route No. Butler Stn Santa Barbara Pde 
/ Weymouth Bvd

Marmion Av / 
Kingsbridge Bvd

Marmion Av /  
Hughie Edwards Dr

Marmion Av / 
Anchorage Dr N Clarkson Stn

Route 481, 482 - To Clarkson

Monday to Friday (continued)
pm 481 1:02 1:08 - - 1:14 1:26

482 1:17 - 1:20 1:22 1:24 1:36
481 1:31 1:37 - - 1:43 1:56
482 1:46 - 1:50 1:52 1:54 2:06
481 2:01 2:07 - - 2:13 2:26
482 2:21 - 2:25 2:27 2:29 2:41
481 2:30 2:37 - - 2:43 2:56
482  S 2:54 - 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:24
482  H 2:55 - 2:59 3:01 3:03 3:16
481  A 3:00 3:07 - - 3:13 3:33
482  B - - B  3:10 - - 3:26
481  H 3:02 3:09 - - 3:15 3:26
481 3:11 3:18 - - 3:24 3:36
482 3:15 - 3:19 3:21 3:23 3:36
481 3:21 3:28 - - 3:34 3:46
482 3:35 - 3:39 3:41 3:43 3:56
482  K - - K  3:48 - - 4:05
481 3:40 3:47 - - 3:53 4:06
482 3:55 - 3:59 4:01 4:03 4:16
482  J - - J  4:08 - - 4:25
481 4:00 4:07 - - 4:13 4:26
482 4:05 - 4:09 4:11 4:13 4:26
481 4:21 4:28 - - 4:33 4:46
482 4:26 - 4:30 4:32 4:34 4:46
482 4:36 - 4:40 4:42 4:44 4:56
481 4:42 4:49 - - 4:54 5:06
482 4:47 - 4:51 4:53 4:55 5:06
482 4:57 - 5:01 5:03 5:05 5:16
481 5:02 5:09 - - 5:14 5:26
482 5:07 - 5:11 5:13 5:15 5:26
482 5:17 - 5:21 5:23 5:25 5:36
481 5:22 5:29 - - 5:34 5:46
482 5:27 - 5:31 5:33 5:35 5:46
482 5:37 - 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:56
481 5:43 5:50 - - 5:55 6:06
482 5:47 - 5:51 5:53 5:55 6:06
482 5:57 - 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:16
481 6:03 6:10 - - 6:15 6:26
482 6:07 - 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:26
481 6:16 6:23 - - 6:28 6:39
482 6:35 - 6:39 6:41 6:43 6:54
481 6:46 6:53 - - 6:58 7:09
482 7:21 - 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:39
481 7:47 7:53 - - 7:58 8:09
482 8:21 - 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:39
481 8:40 8:46 - - 8:50 9:01
481 9:40 9:46 - - 9:50 10:01

Legend
A	 Operates on school days only and deviates via  
	 Clarkson Community High School.
B	 Operates on Tuesday to Thursday school days only.  
	 Departs Mindarie Senior College at time shown in  
	 Marmion Av / Kingsbridge Bvd column. 
H	 Operates on school holidays only.

J	 Operates on Tuesday and Thursday school days only.  
	 Departs Mindarie Senior College at time shown in  
	 Marmion Av / Kingsbridge Bvd column. 
K	 Operates on Monday and Friday school days only.  
	 Departs Mindarie Senior College at time shown in  
	 Marmion Av / Kingsbridge Bvd column. 
S	 Operates on school days only and deviates via  
	 Mindarie Senior College. 



Timed Stops

Stop No. 26894 / Stand 1 26919 25556 25558 18044 21910 / Stand 3

Route No. Butler Stn Santa Barbara Pde 
/ Weymouth Bvd

Marmion Av / 
Kingsbridge Bvd

Marmion Av /  
Hughie Edwards Dr

Marmion Av / 
Anchorage Dr N Clarkson Stn

Route 481, 482 - To Clarkson

Saturday
am 482 6:08 - 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:24

481 6:33 6:38 - - 6:43 6:54
482 7:08 - 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:24
481 7:33 7:38 - - 7:43 7:54
482 8:06 - 8:09 8:11 8:13 8:24
481 8:30 8:36 - - 8:42 8:54
482 9:05 - 9:09 9:11 9:13 9:24
481 9:30 9:36 - - 9:42 9:54
482 10:02 - 10:06 10:08 10:11 10:24
481 10:28 10:35 - - 10:41 10:54
482 11:03 - 11:07 11:09 11:11 11:24
481 11:29 11:35 - - 11:41 11:54

pm 482 12:03 - 12:07 12:09 12:11 12:24
481 12:29 12:35 - - 12:41 12:54
482 1:03 - 1:07 1:09 1:11 1:24
481 1:29 1:35 - - 1:41 1:54
482 2:03 - 2:07 2:09 2:11 2:24
481 2:30 2:36 - - 2:42 2:54
482 3:03 - 3:07 3:09 3:11 3:24
481 3:31 3:37 - - 3:42 3:54
482 4:04 - 4:08 4:10 4:12 4:24
481 4:31 4:37 - - 4:42 4:54
482 5:04 - 5:08 5:10 5:12 5:24
481 5:31 5:37 - - 5:42 5:54
482 6:06 - 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:24
481 6:31 6:37 - - 6:42 6:54
482 7:06 - 7:09 7:11 7:13 7:24
481 7:32 7:38 - - 7:43 7:54
481 8:40 8:46 - - 8:50 9:01
481 9:40 9:46 - - 9:50 10:01



Timed Stops

Stop No. 26894 / Stand 1 26919 25556 25558 18044 21910 / Stand 3

Route No. Butler Stn Santa Barbara Pde 
/ Weymouth Bvd

Marmion Av / 
Kingsbridge Bvd

Marmion Av /  
Hughie Edwards Dr

Marmion Av / 
Anchorage Dr N Clarkson Stn

Route 481, 482 - To Clarkson

am 482 7:07 - 7:09 7:11 7:13 7:24
481 7:33 7:38 - - 7:43 7:54
482 8:07 - 8:09 8:11 8:13 8:24
481 8:32 8:37 - - 8:43 8:54
482 9:07 - 9:09 9:11 9:13 9:24
481 9:32 9:37 - - 9:43 9:54
482 10:03 - 10:06 10:08 10:10 10:24
481 10:31 10:37 - - 10:43 10:54
482 11:03 - 11:06 11:08 11:10 11:24
481 11:31 11:37 - - 11:43 11:54

pm 482 12:04 - 12:07 12:09 12:11 12:24
481 12:30 12:36 - - 12:42 12:54
482 1:04 - 1:07 1:09 1:11 1:24
481 1:30 1:36 - - 1:42 1:54
482 2:05 - 2:08 2:10 2:12 2:24
481 2:30 2:36 - - 2:42 2:54
482 3:05 - 3:08 3:10 3:13 3:24
481 3:30 3:36 - - 3:42 3:54
482 4:05 - 4:08 4:10 4:13 4:24
481 4:31 4:37 - - 4:43 4:54
482 5:06 - 5:09 5:11 5:13 5:24
481 5:33 5:39 - - 5:43 5:54
482 6:06 - 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:24
481 6:40 6:46 - - 6:50 7:01
481 7:40 7:46 - - 7:50 8:01

Sundays & Public Holidays



Route 483 - To Butler

Timed Stops

Stop No. 21909 / Stand 4 18147 26897 / Stand 4

Route No. Clarkson Stn Hester Av / 
Baltimore Pde Butler Stn

Timed Stops

Stop No. 21909 / Stand 4 18147 26897 / Stand 4

Route No. Clarkson Stn Hester Av / 
Baltimore Pde Butler Stn

am 483 6:06 6:13 6:29
483 6:36 6:43 6:59
483 7:01 7:08 7:24
483 - 7:12 7:29
483 7:21 7:29 7:46
483 - 7:50 8:07
483  S 7:51 7:59 8:24
483  H 8:01 8:09 8:23
483  A 8:01 8:16 8:36
483 8:21 8:29 8:49
483 8:41 8:49 9:07
483  D 9:16 9:24 9:44
483  D 9:46 9:54 10:14
483  D 10:16 10:24 10:45
483  D 10:44 10:52 11:12
483  D 11:14 11:22 11:42
483  D 11:44 11:52 12:12

pm 483  D 12:14 12:22 12:42
483  D 12:44 12:52 1:12
483  D 1:14 1:22 1:42
483  D 1:44 1:53 2:13
483  D 2:11 2:20 2:41
483  D 2:31 2:40 3:04
483  B - B  2:53 3:04
483  A 2:51 3:09 3:32
483  H 3:01 3:10 3:26
483  S 3:01 3:10 3:36
483 3:21 3:31 3:49
483 3:41 3:51 4:09
483 3:51 4:00 4:18
483 4:01 4:10 4:27
483 4:11 4:20 4:37
483 4:21 4:30 4:47
483 4:31 4:40 4:57
483 4:41 4:50 5:07
483 4:51 5:00 5:17
483 5:01 5:10 5:27
483 5:11 5:20 5:37
483 5:21 5:30 5:47
483 5:31 5:40 5:57
483 5:41 5:50 6:07
483 5:52 6:00 6:17
483 6:01 6:09 6:25
483 6:11 6:19 6:35
483 6:31 6:39 6:55
483 6:51 6:59 7:15
483 7:11 7:19 7:35
483 7:31 7:39 7:55
483 8:01 8:09 8:24
483 8:29 8:36 8:51
483 9:29 9:36 9:52
483 10:25 10:32 10:47
483 11:25 11:32 11:47

am 483 12:25 12:32 12:48

Monday to Friday
am 483 6:36 6:43 6:59

483 7:29 7:36 7:52
483 8:29 8:37 8:53
483  D 9:29 9:37 9:57
483  D 10:29 10:37 10:57
483  D 11:29 11:37 11:57

pm 483  D 12:29 12:37 12:57
483  D 1:29 1:38 1:58
483  D 2:29 2:38 2:58
483  D 3:29 3:38 3:58
483  D 4:29 4:38 4:58
483 5:29 5:37 5:54
483 6:29 6:37 6:54
483 7:29 7:36 7:53
483 8:29 8:36 8:53
483 9:29 9:36 9:53
483 10:25 10:32 10:49
483 11:25 11:32 11:48

am 483 12:25 12:32 12:48

Saturday

Legend
A	 Operates on school days only and deviates via  

Mindarie Senior College.
B	 Operates on school days only and departs  

from Butler College at time shown in Hester Av / 
Baltimore Pde column.

D	 Deviates via Hughie Edwards Dr, Merriwa.
H	 Operates on school holidays only.
S	 Operates on school days only and deviates via  

Clarkson Community High School.

am 483 8:29 8:37 8:52
483  D 9:29 9:37 9:56
483  D 10:29 10:37 10:56
483  D 11:29 11:37 11:56

pm 483  D 12:29 12:37 12:56
483  D 1:29 1:37 1:56
483  D 2:29 2:37 2:56
483  D 3:29 3:37 3:57
483  D 4:29 4:37 4:57
483 5:29 5:37 5:53
483 6:29 6:37 6:53
483 7:29 7:36 7:51
483 8:25 8:32 8:47
483 9:25 9:32 9:47

Sundays & Public Holidays



Route 483 - To Clarkson

Timed Stops

Stop No. 26895 / Stand 2 18154 21910 / Stand 3

Route No. Butler Stn Hester Av / 
Baltimore Pde Clarkson Stn

am 483 4:36 4:47 4:59
483 5:03 5:14 5:26
483 5:23 5:34 5:46
483 5:43 5:54 6:06
483 6:03 6:14 6:26
483 6:13 6:24 6:36
483 6:21 6:33 6:45
483 6:30 6:42 6:55
483 6:40 6:52 7:05
483 6:50 7:02 7:15
483 7:00 7:12 7:25
483 7:10 7:22 7:35
483 7:20 7:32 7:45
483 7:30 7:42 7:55
483 7:39 7:52 8:05
483  H 7:50 8:02 8:15
483  S 7:52 8:06 8:26
483 7:59 8:13 8:26
483  A 8:11 8:33 8:46
483  H 8:21 8:33 8:46
483 8:29 8:42 8:56
483 8:39 8:52 9:06
483  D 8:56 9:12 9:26
483  D 9:23 9:39 9:54
483  D 9:55 10:10 10:24
483  D 10:26 10:41 10:54
483  D 10:56 11:11 11:24
483  D 11:26 11:41 11:54
483  D 11:56 12:11 12:24

pm 483  D 12:26 12:41 12:54
483  D 12:58 1:13 1:26
483  D 1:28 1:43 1:56
483  D 1:58 2:13 2:26
483  S 2:36 2:51 3:16
483  H 2:41 2:53 3:06
483  A 2:50 3:12 3:26
483  H 3:01 3:13 3:26
483  B - 3:19 3:34
483 3:10 3:23 3:36
483 3:30 3:43 3:56
483  C 3:36 3:51 -
483  C 3:47 4:02 -
483 4:00 4:13 4:26
483  C 4:17 4:32 -
483 4:40 4:53 5:06
483 5:00 5:13 5:26
483  C 5:17 5:32 -
483 5:41 5:53 6:06
483 6:01 6:13 6:26
483 6:29 6:41 6:54
483 6:59 7:11 7:24
483 7:31 7:42 7:54
483 8:01 8:12 8:24
483 8:38 8:49 9:01

Monday to Friday Monday to Friday (continued)

Timed Stops

Stop No. 26895 / Stand 2 18154 21910 / Stand 3

Route No. Butler Stn Hester Av / 
Baltimore Pde Clarkson Stn

pm 483 9:39 9:50 10:01
483 10:39 10:50 11:01

am 483 5:20 5:32 5:44
483 6:30 6:42 6:54
483 7:29 7:41 7:54
483  D 8:26 8:41 8:54
483  D 9:25 9:41 9:54
483  D 10:25 10:41 10:54
483  D 11:26 11:41 11:54

pm 483  D 12:26 12:41 12:54
483  D 1:26 1:41 1:54
483  D 2:26 2:41 2:54
483  D 3:26 3:41 3:54
483 4:29 4:41 4:54
483 5:30 5:42 5:54
483 6:30 6:42 6:54
483 7:31 7:42 7:54
483 8:38 8:49 9:01
483 9:38 9:49 10:01
483 10:38 10:49 11:01

am 483 6:31 6:42 6:54
483 7:31 7:42 7:54
483  D 8:26 8:41 8:54
483  D 9:26 9:41 9:54
483  D 10:26 10:41 10:54
483  D 11:26 11:41 11:54

pm 483  D 12:25 12:40 12:54
483  D 1:26 1:41 1:54
483  D 2:26 2:41 2:54
483  D 3:26 3:41 3:54
483 4:29 4:41 4:54
483 5:29 5:41 5:54
483 6:37 6:48 7:01
483 7:37 7:48 8:01
483 8:37 8:48 9:01

Saturday

Sundays & Public Holidays

Legend
A	 Operates on school days only and deviates  

via Clarkson Community High School.
B	 Operates on school days only and departs  

from Irene McCormack Catholic College at 3.12pm.
C	 Terminates on Hester Av after Baltimore Pde, Clarkson.
D	 Deviates via Hughie Edwards Dr, Merriwa.
H	 Operates on school holidays only.
S	 Operates on school days only and deviates  

via Mindarie Senior College.



Route 484 - To Butler

Timed Stops

Stop No. 21908 / Stand 5 18186 26897 / Stand 4

Route No. Clarkson Stn Ridgewood Bvd / 
Vanderlin Cr Butler Stn

Timed Stops

Stop No. 21908 / Stand 5 18186 26897 / Stand 4

Route No. Clarkson Stn Ridgewood Bvd / 
Vanderlin Cr Butler Stn

am 484 - 5:57 6:11
484 6:21 6:26 6:41
484 - 6:44 6:58
484 6:51 6:56 7:11
484 - 7:12 7:27
484 - 7:22 7:37
484 7:31 7:38 7:53
484 - 7:48 8:03
484 7:51 7:58 8:15
484 8:11 8:18 8:35
484 8:31 8:38 8:54
484 8:51 8:57 9:12
484 9:11 9:16 9:32
484 9:31 9:36 9:52
484 10:01 10:07 10:22
484 10:31 10:37 10:52
484 10:59 11:05 11:20
484 11:29 11:35 11:50
484 11:59 12:05 12:20

pm 484 12:29 12:35 12:50
484 12:59 1:05 1:20
484 1:29 1:35 1:50
484 1:59 2:05 2:22
484 2:31 2:37 2:54
484  S - S  2:53 3:03
484 2:51 2:57 3:14
484  S - S  3:15 3:25
484 3:11 3:18 3:36
484 3:31 3:38 3:55
484 3:41 3:48 4:05
484 3:51 3:58 4:15
484 4:01 4:08 4:25
484 4:11 4:18 4:35
484 4:21 4:28 4:45
484 4:31 4:38 4:55
484 4:41 4:48 5:04
484 4:51 4:58 5:14
484 5:01 5:08 5:24
484 5:11 5:17 5:33
484 5:21 5:27 5:43
484 5:31 5:37 5:53
484 5:41 5:47 6:02
484 5:56 6:02 6:17
484 6:06 6:12 6:27
484 6:16 6:22 6:37
484 6:26 6:32 6:47
484 6:41 6:46 7:01
484 7:01 7:06 7:21
484 7:31 7:36 7:51
484 8:01 8:06 8:21
484 8:59 9:04 9:19
484 9:59 10:04 10:19

Monday to Friday
am 484 - 6:20 6:34

484 7:06 7:12 7:26
484 7:59 8:05 8:19
484 8:59 9:05 9:19
484 9:59 10:05 10:20
484 10:59 11:05 11:20
484 11:59 12:05 12:20

pm 484 12:59 1:05 1:20
484 1:59 2:05 2:20
484 2:59 3:05 3:20
484 3:59 4:05 4:20
484 4:59 5:05 5:21
484 5:59 6:05 6:21
484 6:59 7:05 7:20
484 7:59 8:05 8:19
484 8:59 9:05 9:18

am 484 7:59 8:05 8:20
484 8:59 9:05 9:20
484 9:59 10:05 10:20
484 10:59 11:05 11:20
484 11:59 12:05 12:20

pm 484 12:59 1:05 1:20
484 1:59 2:05 2:20
484 2:59 3:05 3:20
484 3:59 4:05 4:20
484 4:59 5:05 5:20
484 5:59 6:05 6:20
484 6:59 7:05 7:20

Saturday

Sundays & Public Holidays

Legend
S	 Operates on school days only and departs from  

Irene McCormack Catholic College at time shown  
in Ridgewood Bvd / Vanderlin Cr column. 



Route 484 - To Clarkson

Timed Stops

Stop No. 26895 / Stand 2 18188 21910 / Stand 3

Route No. Butler Stn Ridgewood Bvd / 
Vanderlin Cr Clarkson Stn

Timed Stops

Stop No. 26895 / Stand 2 18188 21910 / Stand 3

Route No. Butler Stn Ridgewood Bvd / 
Vanderlin Cr Clarkson Stn

am 484 4:24 4:34 4:44
484 5:06 5:16 5:26
484 5:36 5:46 5:56
484 5:51 6:01 6:11
484 6:06 6:16 6:26
484 6:20 6:30 6:40
484 6:30 6:40 6:50
484 6:39 6:49 7:00
484 6:48 6:59 7:10
484 6:58 7:09 7:20
484 7:13 7:24 7:35
484 7:22 7:33 7:45
484 7:32 7:43 7:55
484 7:42 7:53 8:05
484 7:52 8:03 8:15
484 8:03 8:14 8:26
484  S 8:07 8:23 8:36
484  H 8:14 8:25 8:36
484 8:23 8:34 8:46
484 8:33 8:44 8:56
484 8:53 9:04 9:16
484 9:16 9:27 9:39
484 9:46 9:57 10:09
484 10:17 10:28 10:39
484 10:47 10:58 11:09
484 11:18 11:29 11:39
484 11:48 11:59 12:09

pm 484 12:18 12:29 12:39
484 12:45 12:56 1:06
484 1:15 1:26 1:36
484 1:45 1:56 2:06
484 2:14 2:26 2:36
484  H 2:45 2:56 3:06
484  S 2:47 3:03 3:16
484  A - A  3:10 3:17
484 3:13 3:25 3:36
484  D 3:26 3:40 -
484 3:42 3:54 4:06
484 3:53 4:05 4:16
484 4:13 4:25 4:36
484 4:33 4:45 4:56
484 4:53 5:05 5:16
484 5:14 5:25 5:36
484  D 5:29 5:43 -
484 5:44 5:55 6:06
484 6:18 6:29 6:39
484 6:49 6:59 7:09
484 7:19 7:29 7:39
484 7:49 7:59 8:09
484 8:19 8:29 8:39

Monday to Friday
am 484 6:04 6:14 6:24

484 7:04 7:14 7:24
484 8:04 8:14 8:24
484 9:02 9:13 9:24
484 10:02 10:13 10:24
484 11:02 11:13 11:24

pm 484 12:02 12:13 12:24
484 1:02 1:13 1:24
484 2:02 2:13 2:24
484 3:02 3:13 3:24
484 4:02 4:13 4:24
484 5:02 5:13 5:24
484 6:02 6:13 6:24
484 7:03 7:14 7:24
484 8:11 8:21 8:31

am 484 7:04 7:14 7:24
484 8:03 8:13 8:24
484 9:03 9:13 9:24
484 10:03 10:13 10:24
484 11:03 11:13 11:24

pm 484 12:02 12:13 12:24
484 1:02 1:13 1:24
484 2:03 2:14 2:24
484 3:03 3:14 3:24
484 4:03 4:14 4:24
484 5:04 5:14 5:24
484 6:04 6:14 6:24
484 7:11 7:21 7:31

Saturday

Sundays & Public Holidays

Legend
A	 Operates on school days only and departs  

Clarkson Community High School at time shown  
in Ridgewood Bvd / Vanderlin Cr column. 

D	 Terminates on Ridgewood Bvd near Vanderlin Cr, 
Ridgewood.

H	 Operates on school holidays only.
S	 Operates on school days only and deviates  

via Butler College.
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